
Splash Meet Manager, 11.68079 Registered to Miejski Klub Plywacki 2021-02-27 17:59 - Page 1

Puchar Prezesa Klubu MKP Szczecin
Szczecin, 26- - 27-2-2021

Event 31 Men, 50m Backstroke Open
2021-02-27 - 17:19 Results
Points: FINA 2021

Rank YB Time Pts

Open

1. WOJNOWSKI Damian 03 MKP Szczecin 27.61 656
2. SZPALER Jakub 05 MKP Szczecin 28.12 621
3. KUREK Jakub 01 MKP Szczecin 28.33 607
4. CZESZEWSKI Krystian 01 Znicz Koszalin 28.56 593
5. WALCERZ Maksymilian 04 KP Stilon Gorzow 28.95 569
6. KORONA Kacper 03 MKP Szczecin 28.97 568
7. ALEKSANDER Jakub 02 MKP Szczecin 29.08 562
8. CIHULA Samuel 05 PK Nisa Liberec 29.39 544
9. GORRA Mikolaj 03 MKP Szczecin 29.49 539

10. MALINOWSKI Bartosz 01 KP NEPTUN Stargard 29.66 529
11. PIENKOWSKI Bartlomiej 05 MKP Szczecin 30.25 499
12. MISIAK Szymon 05 UKS Shark Rudna 30.32 495
13. STODOLSKI Igor 06 KP NEPTUN Stargard 30.43 490
14. TUSK Szymon 06 Znicz Koszalin 30.47 488
15. RABIZA Jedrzej 05 MKP Szczecin 30.49 487
16. MICHNIEWICZ Marcel 06 MKP SLOWIANKA Gorzow Wlkp. 30.68 478
17. KUROWSKI Tymon 04 MKP SLOWIANKA Gorzow Wlkp. 30.76 474
18. JANKOWSKI Antoni 05 MKP SLOWIANKA Gorzow Wlkp. 30.78 474
19. ROMANOWSKI Dawid 03 UKS Piatka Konstantynow Lodzki 31.04 462
20. BORYCZKA Dominik 04 UPKS Wodnik Rawicz 31.18 456
21. GERMANEK Alexander 04 MKP Szczecin 31.33 449
22. STANKIEWICZ Oskar 05 UKS Piatka Konstantynow Lodzki 31.37 447
23. KAROLEWICZ Jakub 03 UKS Lokomotywa Sopot 31.51 441
24. CHRENOWSKI Wojciech 04 Delfinek Legnica 31.80 429
25. CHMIEL Borys 07 MKP SLOWIANKA Gorzow Wlkp. 31.86 427
26. KOLCZYK Hubert 07 MKP Szczecin 32.06 419
27. MISZTAL Patryk 06 UKS Piatka Konstantynow Lodzki 32.11 417
28. JONCZYK Patryk 07 KS Delfin Gdynia 32.19 414

LICKUN Tycjan 05 MKP Szczecin 32.19 414
30. SZYMANSKI Alan 05 UPKS Wodnik Rawicz 32.31 409
31. MRZYGLOD Michal 05 UKS SZAFIR Walbrzych 32.37 407
32. BUTRYM Maksym 06 MKP SLOWIANKA Gorzow Wlkp. 32.40 406
33. RETERSKI Damian 03 MKP H2O Koszalin 32.65 397
34. TWARDY Wojciech 06 UPKS Wodnik Rawicz 32.68 396
35. GOLOFIT Karol 06 UKS Lokomotywa Sopot 33.07 382
36. SZYMKOWICZ Filip 07 KS WANKAN Legnica 33.34 373
37. PIETKA Milosz 07 MKP Szczecin 33.75 359
38. TELEJ Kacper 06 MKP Szczecin 33.88 355
39. MADEJ Mateusz 06 Znicz Koszalin 34.85 326
40. GASIOR Bartosz 07 KS Delfin Gdynia 34.90 325
41. FRYMARKIEWICZ Kacper 04 KP NEPTUN Stargard 34.92 324
42. RODZIEWICZ Bartosz 07 PiR Ustronie Morskie 34.95 323
43. SOROKA Oliwier 06 MKP Szczecin 35.00 322
44. SKOWRON Jakub 07 Delfinek Legnica 35.04 321
45. TARKOWSKI Wojciech 07 UKS Ruch Grudziadz 35.47 309
46. PAWLIK Jakub 04 Delfinek Legnica 35.56 307
47. MARAKKALA MANAGE Jeremiasz 07 UPKS Wodnik Rawicz 35.62 305
48. WALUS Mateusz 04 Delfinek Legnica 35.73 303
49. KUNDERA Olaf 05 MUKP Korona-Swim Kielce 35.80 301
50. KROL Aleksander 06 MKP Szczecin 36.20 291
51. KOWALSKI Jakub 06 MKP Szczecin 37.04 272
52. DARASZKIEWICZ Szymon 06 UKS Lokomotywa Sopot 37.28 266
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Puchar Prezesa Klubu MKP Szczecin
Szczecin, 26- - 27-2-2021

Event 31, Men, 50m Backstroke, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

53. KOWALIK Wiktor 06 KS Neptun Swidnica 37.40 264
54. WIERZBICKI Michal 07 MKP SLOWIANKA Gorzow Wlkp. 37.82 255
55. BARTECKI Hubert 06 KP NEPTUN Stargard 37.88 254
56. PANKOWSKI Olivier 07 UKS Lokomotywa Sopot 38.76 237
57. KORCZ Pawel 07 UKS Lokomotywa Sopot 39.22 229
58. PASZKOWSKI Maksymilian 07 Znicz Koszalin 39.98 216
59. KRYSZCZUK Karol 06 UKS Piatka Konstantynow Lodzki 41.68 190
60. KIWILSZA Filip 07 Znicz Koszalin 44.31 158

16 years

1. SZPALER Jakub 05 MKP Szczecin 28.12 621
2. CIHULA Samuel 05 PK Nisa Liberec 29.39 544
3. PIENKOWSKI Bartlomiej 05 MKP Szczecin 30.25 499
4. MISIAK Szymon 05 UKS Shark Rudna 30.32 495
5. RABIZA Jedrzej 05 MKP Szczecin 30.49 487
6. JANKOWSKI Antoni 05 MKP SLOWIANKA Gorzow Wlkp. 30.78 474
7. STANKIEWICZ Oskar 05 UKS Piatka Konstantynow Lodzki 31.37 447
8. LICKUN Tycjan 05 MKP Szczecin 32.19 414
9. SZYMANSKI Alan 05 UPKS Wodnik Rawicz 32.31 409

10. MRZYGLOD Michal 05 UKS SZAFIR Walbrzych 32.37 407
11. KUNDERA Olaf 05 MUKP Korona-Swim Kielce 35.80 301

15 years

1. STODOLSKI Igor 06 KP NEPTUN Stargard 30.43 490
2. TUSK Szymon 06 Znicz Koszalin 30.47 488
3. MICHNIEWICZ Marcel 06 MKP SLOWIANKA Gorzow Wlkp. 30.68 478
4. MISZTAL Patryk 06 UKS Piatka Konstantynow Lodzki 32.11 417
5. BUTRYM Maksym 06 MKP SLOWIANKA Gorzow Wlkp. 32.40 406
6. TWARDY Wojciech 06 UPKS Wodnik Rawicz 32.68 396
7. GOLOFIT Karol 06 UKS Lokomotywa Sopot 33.07 382
8. TELEJ Kacper 06 MKP Szczecin 33.88 355
9. MADEJ Mateusz 06 Znicz Koszalin 34.85 326

10. SOROKA Oliwier 06 MKP Szczecin 35.00 322
11. KROL Aleksander 06 MKP Szczecin 36.20 291
12. KOWALSKI Jakub 06 MKP Szczecin 37.04 272
13. DARASZKIEWICZ Szymon 06 UKS Lokomotywa Sopot 37.28 266
14. KOWALIK Wiktor 06 KS Neptun Swidnica 37.40 264
15. BARTECKI Hubert 06 KP NEPTUN Stargard 37.88 254
16. KRYSZCZUK Karol 06 UKS Piatka Konstantynow Lodzki 41.68 190

14 years

1. CHMIEL Borys 07 MKP SLOWIANKA Gorzow Wlkp. 31.86 427
2. KOLCZYK Hubert 07 MKP Szczecin 32.06 419
3. JONCZYK Patryk 07 KS Delfin Gdynia 32.19 414
4. SZYMKOWICZ Filip 07 KS WANKAN Legnica 33.34 373
5. PIETKA Milosz 07 MKP Szczecin 33.75 359
6. GASIOR Bartosz 07 KS Delfin Gdynia 34.90 325
7. RODZIEWICZ Bartosz 07 PiR Ustronie Morskie 34.95 323
8. SKOWRON Jakub 07 Delfinek Legnica 35.04 321
9. TARKOWSKI Wojciech 07 UKS Ruch Grudziadz 35.47 309

10. MARAKKALA MANAGE Jeremiasz 07 UPKS Wodnik Rawicz 35.62 305
11. WIERZBICKI Michal 07 MKP SLOWIANKA Gorzow Wlkp. 37.82 255
12. PANKOWSKI Olivier 07 UKS Lokomotywa Sopot 38.76 237
13. KORCZ Pawel 07 UKS Lokomotywa Sopot 39.22 229
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Puchar Prezesa Klubu MKP Szczecin
Szczecin, 26- - 27-2-2021

Event 31, Boys, 50m Backstroke, 14 years

Rank YB Time Pts

14. PASZKOWSKI Maksymilian 07 Znicz Koszalin 39.98 216
15. KIWILSZA Filip 07 Znicz Koszalin 44.31 158


